DELHI JAL BOARD: GOVT.OF N.C.T OF DELHI
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (SW)-11
NEAR DWARKA W.T.P.. DWARKA . NEW DELHI -110075

No. DIB/EE(SW)-11/2018/ [3 2 7

L. Name of Work

2. Name of Contractor -
3. Contract Agreement No. D
4, Estimated Cost e
5. Total awarded cost -

6. Completed Cost -

7. Date of start as per work order -
8. Date of completion as per work order :-
9 Actual date of start -

10.  Actual date of completion/ L =

Commissioning

11.  Scope of work -

12.  Levy of compensation if any ‘-

13.  Performance Report

6] Quality of Work -
(1)  Financial Soundness ;-
(i)  Technical Proficiency -
(iv)  Resourcefulness -

(v) General Behaviors :-

Daied:- 24 -313

P/L water line of various dia (i.e 400mm. 550mm.
250mm, 200mm, 150mm and 100mm dia) Bharat
Vihar — A, B, C, D, E- Block area , Matiala
Constituency under EE(SW)-II, AC-34.

M/s Jainco Buildcon Pvt. Ltd.

3-5, First Floor, L.S.C., BQ Block,

DDA Market, Shalimar Bagh, Delhi-110 088.

36 dated 08-07-2016
Rs.1,59,57,103-00
Rs.1,52,78,926-00
Rs.1,52,61,832-00
01-09-2016
22-02-2017
01-09-2016

10-04-2017

P/L/J of DI Pipes of 100mm-8577.50 Mirs..
150mm dia- 814.60 Mtrs., 200mm dia -17.90 Mirs.
250mm dia- 24.80 Mtrs., 300 mmdia-131 Mirs..
350mm dia-188.50 Mtrs., 400mm dia -290 Mirs.

NIL

Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good
Very Good

ryYyY-

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (SW)-IT
S.K.DAHIYA ¢/
Ex Engineer (SW)I



